Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Admiral Thrawn, Patient and Base Capital City
Insightful
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 26 Count: 23
3x Greedo [SOR] 2x Shoot First [SOR]
3x Bib Fortuna [SOR] 2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
2x Inferno Four [SOR] 3x Make an Opening [SOR]
3x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] 1x | Am Your Father [SOR]
3x Boba Fett [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Bossk [SOR] 2x Waylay [TWI]
2x Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR] 3x Vigilance [SOR]
2x Count Dooku [SOR] 3x Takedown [SOR]
2x AT-AT Suppressor [SOR] 1x Vanquish [TWI]
3x Avenger [SOR] 3x Superlaser Blast [SOR]
UPGRADES
Count: 2
2x Entrenched [SOR]
SIDEBOARD
Count: 10
1x Shoot First [SOR]

1x
3X
2X
2X
1x

Waylay [TWI]

Baze Malbus [SOR]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Vanquish [TWI]

Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/cuhQwuTfSC
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




